caption

Rated wattage
Rated current

Rated voltage

Line Frequency
Displacement Factor
Rated lumens
Efficiency

Lumen Maintenance
Beam Angle

Color temperature
Consistency sdcm
CRI

Rated Lifetime
Switch cycle

Ta

Safety Standard
Electrical Class

IP rating

EMC

EMF

EMI

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Dimming

Main Color of the luminaire

Color impact code (IK)

ITEM NO : 106097

LED GARDEN LIGHT

(W13 LED

OF
#0 0 i

the value
7w
0.06-0.11 A
100-240V
50/60Hz
0.7
260 Lm
37.14 Lm/w
6000 h
36°
8400 k
<6
30000 h
15000
-10~ 40 °c
IEC 60598
|
65
/
/ CcOB
/ Model No:GDL-7W-A
72 mm LED Garden LIGHIT
It is made of high-quality components,
62 mm It has a very high degree of protection IP65,
110 mm providing protection against the ingress of dust and
water jets.
0.60 kg It shines with light of neutral - the most universal
No colour.
Narrow beam angle gives directional light so that
Grey selected surfaces can be better exposed.
08 EACH BOX CONTAINS TWO PIECES



