





LED GARDEN LIGHT



Eco-Friendly

ITEM NO: 106097

- High Brightness
- 4. Flexible Features
- 5. Lights Up Instantly
- 6. Less Heat Dissipation
- Shock-Resistant
- LED Ship CREE = LED









-N	
caption	the value
Rated wattage	7 w
Rated current	0.06 - 0.11 A
Rated voltage	100-240 V
Line Frequency	50/60Hz
Displacement Factor	0.7
Rated lumens	260 Lm
Efficiency	37.14 Lm/w
Lumen Maintenance	6000 h
Beam Angle	36°
Color temperature	8400 k
Consistency sdcm	<6
CRI	-
Rated Lifetime	30000 h
Switch cycle	15000
Та	-10 ~ 40 °c
Safety Standard	IEC 60598
Electrical Class	I
IP rating	65
EMC	/
EMF	/
EMI	/
Length	72 mm
Width	62 mm
Height	110 mm
Weight	0.60 Kg
Dimming	No
Main Color of the luminaire	Grey
Color impact code (IK)	08



Model No:GDL-7W-A

LED Garden LIGHIT

It is made of high-quality components, It has a very high degree of protection IP65, providing protection against the ingress of dust and water jets.

It shines with light of neutral - the most universal colour.

Narrow beam angle gives directional light so that selected surfaces can be better exposed.

EACH BOX CONTAINS TWO PIECES